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CRAPPS CLARK PEAT/CRAPPS LAURA RUTH NORRIS
2041 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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2019HX Base Yr

2041 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 60
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 40
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,643 88.2144 98.80 261,128 1950 1950 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2525

BAS 2,525 100 2,525 137,209

FCP 335 25 84 4,564

PTO 182 5 9 489

UST 56 45 25 1,359

3,098 2,643 143,620

BAS= W34 S50 W1 PTO= W14 S13E14 N13$ S22 E33 N13 FCP= E15 N25
UST= N7 W8 S7 E8$W12 S6 W1 S11 W2 S8$ N8 E2 N11 E1 N13 E3 N21
W4 N6$.
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1 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 165

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2023 2022 100 300

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

1,365

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 5,700


